MOTOBI

VINTAGE ROADRACERS

4 STUDS 5 SPEED ENGINE RACING & SPECIAL PARTS
Complete racing cylinder head
Complete crankshaft + conrod
Racing flywheel
Complete piston
C6b camshaft (7.25 mm lift)

C8 camshaft (7.5 mm lift)
Aluminium 7075 inlet pushrod
Aluminium 7075 exhaust pushrod
Inlet cam follower

Exhaust cam follower

Inlet cam follower bushing
Exhaust cam follower bushing

Straight cut primary transmission (camshaft gear and vernier +
crankshaft gear + clutch gear, clutch crown, hub drum + clutch

springs)

Cylinder Stud + nut

Complete improved oil pump

Complete racing gearbox

Gearbox steel bushing set

Gear box roller gage

Clutch steel plate set

Clutch plate set

Special clutch spring

Cylinder head gasket

Base gasket

Dell’Orto PHBE 30mm carburettor with 90° conversion
Right hand side cover with external points

Left hand side cover with Veglia tachometer housing
DYNA'S electronic ignition+ camshaft trigger bracket

Complete set of bearings and oil seals

PRICE IN EURO
1,200
1,000

180
220
234
260
90
90
140
140
90
90

850

50
390
1,900
150
10
80
100
30
15
20
450
500
250
300
390



Zanzani racing frame + swing arm + steering axle

CNC machined rear set and levers

Triple clamp 65mm offset upper

Triple clamp 65mm offset upper CNC machined

Triple clamp 65mm offset lower CNC machined
Aluminium fuel tank

Fiberglass fairing, seat, mudguard, aluminium brackets

Rear hub brake shoes

All prices are subject to confirmation and exclude delivery and VAT
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3,200
700
250
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